
Porbandar Motihari Express/9269A - SF - ??? 
PBR/Porbandar to MKI/Motihari 

49h 0m - 2372 km - 25 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PBR Porbandar 15:05 4 1 0 50 5 WR
2 JAM Jamnagar 17:39 17:41 2m 0 1 129 57 8 WR
3 RJT Rajkot Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 213 58 119 WR
4 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 21:16 21:18 2m 0 1 329 36 72 WR
5 VG Viramgam Junction 23:07 23:09 2m 0 1 395 55 21 WR
6 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 00:20 00:50 30m 0 2 460 39 52 WR
7 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:13 04:15 2m 0 2 593 62 231 WR
8 ABR Abu Road 05:06 05:16 10m 0 2 646 66 262 NWR
9 MJ Marwar Junction 07:45 07:50 5m 0 2 811 51 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 10:35 10:45 10m 0 2 950 45 482 NWR
11 JP Jaipur Junction 13:45 14:05 20m 0 2 1085 87 428 NWR
12 BKI Bandikui Junction 15:07 15:09 2m 0 2 1175 70 222 NWR
13 AWR Alwar Junction 16:01 16:03 2m 0 2 1236 39 272 NWR
14 RE Rewari Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 0 2 1311 62 242 NWR
15 DEC Delhi Cantt. 19:06 19:08 2m 0 2 1379 16 217 NR
16 DLI Old Delhi Junction 20:00 20:35 35m 0 2 1393 50 219 NR
17 MB Moradabad Junction 23:50 00:05 15m 0 2 1554 72 193 NR
18 BE Bareilly Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 0 3 1645 60 169 NR
19 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 3 1715 60 155 NR
20 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 05:25 05:55 30m 0 3 1879 56 124 NR
21 GD Gonda Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 0 3 1997 43 105 NER
22 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 11:40 12:00 20m 0 3 2149 55 84 NER
23 BUG Bagaha 13:59 14:01 2m 0 3 2257 73 ECR
24 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 3 2299 65 ECR
25 BTH Bettiah 15:14 15:16 2m 0 3 2335 47 65 ECR
26 SGL Sagauli Junction 15:45 15:47 2m 0 3 2358 47 ECR
27 MKI Motihari 16:05 0 3 2372 - 73 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (08:14)

May 02 2024 (08:14)

1

1


